Acknowledgments
Introduction

Nk -

0

The Bible - What a Treasure!

Reading the Bible and Loving It

The Bible - My Giant Toolbox for Life

Can You See? Discovering Your Prophetic Gift
Ready and Prepared to Speak His Word (I Hope!)
A Prophetic People with Good Manners!
Prophetic or Pathetic Ministry?

Prophetic Prayer - Sounding Like Heaven
When | Pray!

Prophetic Song and the Psalmist

Let the Word Do Its Work!

Appendix: Prayer Ministry Teams in the Local Church
About the Author
About Heartcry Ministries

13
23
44
b4
87
105
122

143
156
169

181
188
189



