## **Contents**

Ack	nowledgments	9
Introduction		11
1.	The Bible – What a Treasure!	13
2.	Reading the Bible and Loving It	23
3.	The Bible – My Giant Toolbox for Life	44
4.	Can You See? Discovering Your Prophetic Gift	64
5.	Ready and Prepared to Speak His Word (I Hope!)	87
6.	A Prophetic People with Good Manners!	105
7.	Prophetic or Pathetic Ministry?	122
8.	Prophetic Prayer – Sounding Like Heaven	
	When I Pray!	143
9.	Prophetic Song and the Psalmist	156
10.	Let the Word Do Its Work!	169
Appendix: Prayer Ministry Teams in the Local Church		181
About the Author		188
About Heartery Ministries		189